
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2023/2024

FRESHMAN BOYS SOCCER
"Go Wildcats!!"

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENT TIME SITE

Wednesday, November 29 Washington Union 3:00 Sunnyside

Fri., Satl December 1 & 2 Clovis East Tournament TBA Clovis East 

Monday, December 4 Kingsburg 3:00 Sunnyside

Wednesday, December 6 at Madera HS 3:00 Madera HS

Monday, December 11 at Roosevelt 3:00 Roosevelt

Wednesday, December 13 at Dinuba 3:00 Dinuba

Wednesday, January 10 at Edison 3:00 Edison

Wednesday, January 17 Bullard 3:00 Sunnyside

Monday, January 22 at Madera South 3:00 Madera South

Wednesday, January 24 at Torres 3:00 Torres

Monday, January 29 BYE

Wednesday, January 31 at Sanger 3:00 Sanger

Monday, February 5 at Fresno High 3:00 Fresno High

Thursday, February 8 Reedley 3:00 Sunnyside

Head Coach:          - Bradley Norris                Rafael Lopez

Principal: Michele Anderson

Athletic Director:  Sue Farmer

Asst. AD:               April Johnson, Bob Jacobsen, Dave Wheeler

11/17/2023
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